

Send to:

## MWQA Membership Application

Minnesota Water Quality Association, PO Box 48452, Minneapolis, MN 55448

OR Pay your aues online at n	ttps://mwqa.vigcartei.com	
Questions? Call Lori Jansen at (763) 754-21	23	
NAME		
COMPANY NAME		
ADDRESS		
EMAIL		
PHONE	WEBSITE	
Select Appropriate Category, Dealer or A	ssociate	
1) Dealer Member: Any individual, fir conditioning on a retail service or sal	<u> </u>	
Annual Revenue up to \$500,0	90 \$375.00	
Annual Revenue \$500,001 - \$2	million \$475.00	

2) Associate Member: Any individual, firm or corporation who is associated with the water conditioning industry or supports the objectives of the Association.

\$575.00

\$675.00

Annual Associate Member Dues: \$675.00

Annual Revenue \$1 million - \$2 million

Annual Revenue Over \$2 million

## Thank you for supporting the Minnesota Water Quality Association through your membership!

The Minnesota Water Quality Association is a 501(c)(6) exempt organization. 100% of contributions or gifts to MWQA are non-deductible as charitable contributions for Federal income tax purposes. Consult your tax advisor for more information.